
Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール

SAT 28 SEP 2019

Taekwondo
テコンドー

Women +58kg - K44
⼥⼦ K44 58kg超級

Draw Sheet
トーナメント表

TKWWO58KG---44020-----------------_75 19.0 Report Created SAT 28 SEP 2019 21:37 Page 1/1

Bib
No.

Ctry
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

301 GBR TRUESDALE Amy (1)

309 AFG KHUDADADI Zakia

308 IND ANDANA Sarika DSQ

305 AUS WATSON Janine (5)

312 USA SALINARO Brianna DSQ

304 JPN OTA Shoko (4)

303 UZB NAIMOVA Gulonoy (3)

311 TUR TURGUT Kadriye

306 NEP GOVERDHAN Palesha (6) DSQ

307 MEX MARTINEZ MARISCAL Daniela Andrea (7)

310 DEN GJESSING Lisa PTF 20 : 3

302 FRA SCHIEL Laura (2)

IND

PTS 40 : 0 (2 1:51)

AUS

PTF 22 : 4

NEP

DSQ

DEN

PTG 22 : 2 (2 0:06)

GBR

AUS

GDP 2 : 0, 21 : 21 (4 0:31)

NEP

DEN

PTF 25 : 12

GBR

DEN

PTF 27 : 10

GBR

Repechages Quarterfinals Semifinals Bronze Medal Contests

302 FRA SCHIEL Laura (2)

308 IND ANDANA Sarika

PTS 40 : 0 (2 0:00)

FRA

305 AUS WATSON Janine (5)

FRA

PTS 72 : 18 (3 0:04)

AUS

No contestant

307 MEX MARTINEZ MARISCAL Daniela Andrea (7)

304 JPN OTA Shoko (4) PTF 8 : 3

MEX

Bye

MEX

306 NEP GOVERDHAN Palesha (6)

RSC 3 : 12 (3 1:24)

MEX

Classification

1 TRUESDALE A GBR

2 GJESSING L DEN

3 WATSON J AUS

3 MARTINEZ MARISCA. MEX

5 SCHIEL L FRA

5 GOVERDHAN P NEP

7 ANDANA S IND

9 OTA S JPN

DSQ KHUDADADI Z AFG

DSQ TURGUT K TUR

DSQ SALINARO B USA

DSQ NAIMOVA G UZB

Note:
The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed Ctry Country DSQ Disqualified

GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap PTS Win by Point Sealing RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest



Makuhari Messe Hall A
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テコンドー

Men -61kg - K44
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Bib
No.

Ctry
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

401 MGL GANBAT Bolor-erdene (1)

409 DEN CARTON Adam Juel

408 UZB TOKHIROV Zukhriddin DSQ

405 ISR YASUR Asaf (5)

412 JPN TANAKA Mitsuya PTS 40 : 25 (3 0:39)

404 JPN AWATARI Kenta (4)

403 FRA KONG Bopha (3)

411 IND THASTHAGEER Sadham Hussain

406 PER FERNANDEZ ROMANI William (6) PTS 41 : 15 (2 0:10)

407 MEX TORRES PEREZ Ivan (7)

410 AFG HAIDARY Zubair DSQ

402 ITA BOSSOLO Antonino (2)

DEN

PTS 40 : 7 (2 0:53)

ISR

PTS 41 : 26 (3 0:50)

PER

PTG 31 : 7 (2 0:06)

MEX

PTG 30 : 6 (2 0:15)

MGL

ISR

PTF 53 : 25

FRA

ITA

PTF 16 : 6

MGL

ITA

PTF 16 : 12

MGL

Repechages Quarterfinals Semifinals Bronze Medal Contests

412 JPN TANAKA Mitsuya

407 MEX TORRES PEREZ Ivan (7) WDR

411 IND THASTHAGEER Sadham Hussain

409 DEN CARTON Adam Juel PTG 40 : 19 (3 1:08)

JPN

IND

PTS 41 : 23 (2 1:01)

JPN

405 ISR YASUR Asaf (5)

JPN

PTS 58 : 54 (3 0:02)

JPN

406 PER FERNANDEZ ROMANI William (6)

404 JPN AWATARI Kenta (4)

PTF 32 : 30

PER

403 FRA KONG Bopha (3)

PER

PTF 43 : 25

FRA

Classification

1 GANBAT B MGL

2 BOSSOLO A ITA

3 KONG B FRA

3 TANAKA M JPN

5 YASUR A ISR

5 FERNANDEZ ROMANI W PER

7 THASTHAGEER SH IND

7 AWATARI K JPN

9 CARTON AJ DEN

WDR TORRES PEREZ I MEX

DSQ HAIDARY Z AFG

DSQ TOKHIROV Z UZB

Note:
The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed Ctry Country DSQ Disqualified

No. Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap

PTS Win by Point Sealing WDR Win by Withdrawal


